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FASE 1 COPA PROVINCIAL JAEN
JAEN, 23/10/2021

Prueba 23 Masc., 400m Libre Absoluto Masc.
23/10/2021 - 18:28 Resultados

Clasificación AN Tiempo Puntos

1. PERABA ALVAREZ, Marcos 03 C.N. Jaen 4:25.62 9,00
50m: 30.86 30.86 150m: 1:39.02 34.61 250m: 2:46.95 32.62 350m: 3:54.06 33.38

100m: 1:04.41 33.55 200m: 2:14.33 35.31 300m: 3:20.68 33.73 400m: 4:25.62 31.56

2. GEA ILLANA, Juan Antonio 05 C.N. Linares 4:28.03 4,00
50m: 28.62 28.62 150m: 1:35.30 33.85 250m: 2:44.49 34.62 350m: 3:54.53 35.37

100m: 1:01.45 32.83 200m: 2:09.87 34.57 300m: 3:19.16 34.67 400m: 4:28.03 33.50

3. CANO VILCHEZ, Pablo 04 C.N. Sierra Sur 4:42.66 3,00
50m: 30.41 30.41 150m: 1:39.67 35.28 250m: 2:51.73 36.28 350m: 4:05.77 37.14

100m: 1:04.39 33.98 200m: 2:15.45 35.78 300m: 3:28.63 36.90 400m: 4:42.66 36.89

4. GONZALEZ TORO, Gaspar 05 C.N. Jaen 4:46.70 2,00
50m: 32.34 32.34 150m: 1:43.63 36.35 250m: 2:57.45 36.99 350m: 4:11.03 36.89

100m: 1:07.28 34.94 200m: 2:20.46 36.83 300m: 3:34.14 36.69 400m: 4:46.70 35.67

5. CRUZ EXPOSITO, Jose Maria 07 C.N. Santo Reino 4:51.87 1,00
50m: 30.99 30.99 150m: 1:44.79 37.86 250m: 3:01.34 38.13 350m: 4:17.74 37.85

100m: 1:06.93 35.94 200m: 2:23.21 38.42 300m: 3:39.89 38.55 400m: 4:51.87 34.13

6. FUNES JIMÉNEZ, Gonzalo 06 C.N. Sierra Sur 4:52.32 -
50m: 31.36 31.36 150m: 1:44.70 37.50 250m: 3:00.70 37.84 350m: 4:15.05 37.12

100m: 1:07.20 35.84 200m: 2:22.86 38.16 300m: 3:37.93 37.23 400m: 4:52.32 37.27

7. VICO VALDIVIAS, Liberto 07 C.D. Natacion Andujar 5:01.40 -
50m: 34.04 34.04 150m: 1:49.23 37.92 250m: 3:06.27 38.66 350m: 4:24.16 39.07

100m: 1:11.31 37.27 200m: 2:27.61 38.38 300m: 3:45.09 38.82 400m: 5:01.40 37.24

8. DIAZ GARCIA, Alejandro 06 C.N. Linares 5:06.60 -
50m: 34.34 34.34 150m: 1:50.05 38.18 250m: 3:08.14 38.89 350m: 4:27.56 39.48

100m: 1:11.87 37.53 200m: 2:29.25 39.20 300m: 3:48.08 39.94 400m: 5:06.60 39.04

9. VILLODRES DE LA TORRE, Álvaro 04 C.N. Santo Reino 5:19.74 -
50m: 34.01 34.01 150m: 1:53.12 40.65 250m: 3:15.87 41.33 350m: 4:39.67 41.79

100m: 1:12.47 38.46 200m: 2:34.54 41.42 300m: 3:57.88 42.01 400m: 5:19.74 40.07

10. GARCIA CALZADO, Alejandro 06 C.D. Natacion Andujar 5:19.78 -
50m: 34.15 34.15 150m: 1:55.79 41.67 250m: 3:18.50 40.83 350m: 4:42.45 42.16

100m: 1:14.12 39.97 200m: 2:37.67 41.88 300m: 4:00.29 41.79 400m: 5:19.78 37.33

11. HERVAS REQUENA, Alvaro Jesus 06 C.N. Jaen 99 5:28.23 -
50m: 35.01 35.01 150m: 1:56.08 41.36 250m: 3:21.00 42.73 350m: 4:46.97 43.60

100m: 1:14.72 39.71 200m: 2:38.27 42.19 300m: 4:03.37 42.37 400m: 5:28.23 41.26

12. ALCANTARA GARCIA, Angel 05 C.N. Jaen 99 5:32.45 -
50m: 34.97 34.97 150m: 1:56.17 41.40 250m: 3:21.89 43.15 350m: 4:49.80 44.16

100m: 1:14.77 39.80 200m: 2:38.74 42.57 300m: 4:05.64 43.75 400m: 5:32.45 42.65

13. GARCÍA LÓPEZ, Angel 07 C.N. Sierra Sur 5:33.49 -
50m: 35.92 35.92 150m: 2:01.01 44.06 250m: 3:26.90 43.80 350m: 4:51.76 42.25

100m: 1:16.95 41.03 200m: 2:43.10 42.09 300m: 4:09.51 42.61 400m: 5:33.49 41.73

14. GUTIERREZ REAL, Ruben 04 C.N. Jaen 99 5:35.88 -
50m: 36.77 36.77 150m: 1:59.80 42.98 250m: 3:27.87 43.93 350m: 4:55.86 43.63

100m: 1:16.82 40.05 200m: 2:43.94 44.14 300m: 4:12.23 44.36 400m: 5:35.88 40.02

15. TORRES PARRILLA, Felipe 06 C.N. Linares 5:40.03 -
50m: 36.72 36.72 150m: 2:02.14 44.04 250m: 3:30.54 44.70 350m: 4:59.73 44.50

100m: 1:18.10 41.38 200m: 2:45.84 43.70 300m: 4:15.23 44.69 400m: 5:40.03 40.30

16. UREÑA GARCIA, Pepe 06 C.D. Natacion Andujar 6:07.08 -
50m: 37.27 37.27 150m: 2:08.90 47.51 250m: 3:44.82 48.12 350m: 5:21.90 48.03

100m: 1:21.39 44.12 200m: 2:56.70 47.80 300m: 4:33.87 49.05 400m: 6:07.08 45.18
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FASE 1 COPA PROVINCIAL JAEN
JAEN, 23/10/2021

Prueba 23, Masc., 400m Libre, Absoluto Masc.

Clasificación AN Tiempo Puntos

17. EXTREMERA MOLINA, Mario 07 C.N. Jaen 99 6:23.13 -
50m: 39.24 39.24 150m: 2:13.72 48.73 250m: 3:55.14 50.72 350m: 5:35.55 49.26

100m: 1:24.99 45.75 200m: 3:04.42 50.70 300m: 4:46.29 51.15 400m: 6:23.13 47.58

DSQ LENDINEZ IGLESIAS, David 03 C.N. Jaen -
DSQ LEBRÓN GARCÍA, Alejandro 06 C.N. Sierra Sur -
DSQ PÉREZ RUBIO, Carlos 05 C.N. Linares -


